
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 OMEGA COATINGS & CONSTRUCTION, $127,312.08 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC $136,405.80 107.14%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN $139,437.04 109.52%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 P&P CONTRACTING, INC. $148,530.76 116.67%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 SOUTHEAST BRIDGE FL CORP $148,530.76 116.67%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

6 IN & OUT PROJECTS CORPORATION $148,530.76 116.67%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

7 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $154,593.24 121.43%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

8 GILLIAM CONSTRUCTION LLC $159,897.91 125.60%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

9 OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC. $198,546.22 155.95%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

10 BRIDGE MASTERS CONSTRUCTION, LLC $256,139.78 201.19%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

11 SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC $303,124.00 238.10%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC, T/A AQUEGENIX Irregular Irregular bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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43272817247 (*)

N/A

Page 1 of 1

09/29/2016Florida Department of Transportation

Note: The posting period for this contract shall begin at 4:00 P.M., Thursday, September 29, 2016, and shall end at 4:00 P.M., Tuesday, October 4, 2016



Contract Time:

District 1District:

365 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s):

DIST/ST-WIDECounties:

43272817247 (*)

Fed Aid No:

Noise Wall Cleaning and Painting in Sarasota & Manatee

N/A

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) OMEGA COATINGS &
CONSTRUCTION,

(2) T & M LAWN-FENCE
SERVICE INC

(3) COMPLETE HIGHWAY
IMPROVEMENT INUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 MISCELLANEOUS ROUTINE MAINTENANCE (MH)SECTION:

0005 0400143

CLEANING & COATING CONCRETE
SURFACE, CLASS 5

151,562.000

SF

0.84000 127,312.08 0.90000 136,405.80 0.92000 139,437.04

$139,437.04$127,312.08 $136,405.80Section Totals:0001 MISCELLANEOUS
ROUTINE MAINTENANCE (MH)

$127,312.08 $136,405.80 139,437.04Contract Grand Totals:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) P&P CONTRACTING, INC. (5) SOUTHEAST BRIDGE FL
CORP

(6) IN & OUT PROJECTS
CORPORATIONUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 MISCELLANEOUS ROUTINE MAINTENANCE (MH)SECTION:

0005 0400143

CLEANING & COATING CONCRETE
SURFACE, CLASS 5

151,562.000

SF

0.98000 148,530.76 0.98000 148,530.76 0.98000 148,530.76

$148,530.76$148,530.76 $148,530.76Section Totals:0001 MISCELLANEOUS
ROUTINE MAINTENANCE (MH)

$148,530.76 $148,530.76 148,530.76Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(8) GILLIAM CONSTRUCTION
LLC

(9) OLYMPUS PAINTING
CONTRACTORS, INC.Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 MISCELLANEOUS ROUTINE MAINTENANCE (MH)SECTION:

0005 0400143

CLEANING & COATING CONCRETE
SURFACE, CLASS 5

151,562.000

SF

1.02000 154,593.24 1.05500 159,897.91 1.31000 198,546.22

$198,546.22$154,593.24 $159,897.91Section Totals:0001 MISCELLANEOUS
ROUTINE MAINTENANCE (MH)

$154,593.24 $159,897.91 198,546.22Contract Grand Totals:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(10) BRIDGE MASTERS
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

(11) SOUTHERN ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 MISCELLANEOUS ROUTINE MAINTENANCE (MH)SECTION:

0005 0400143

CLEANING & COATING CONCRETE
SURFACE, CLASS 5

151,562.000

SF

1.69000 256,139.78 2.00000 303,124.00

$256,139.78 $303,124.00Section Totals:0001 MISCELLANEOUS
ROUTINE MAINTENANCE (MH)

$256,139.78 $303,124.00Contract Grand Totals:

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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